
SL.NO NAME OF THE CREDITOR ADDRESS TOTAL CLAIM
TOTAL CLAIM 
PROVISIONALLY 
ADMITTED

1
Balmer Lawrie and Company 
Limited

3rd Floor, 21, Netaji 
Subhash Road, Kolkata, 
West Bengal-700001

11,65,11,984.00                 11,65,11,984.00                 

11,65,11,984.00                 11,65,11,984.00                 TOTAL

CLAIM OF OTHER CREDITORS IN THE MATTER OF TRANSAFE SERVICES LIMITED 

Name of the IRP   -  Mr. Anil Agarwal

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 21.11.2019

Date of completion of CIRP -  19.05.2020


